© 2023 Hunter Douglas. All rights reserved. All trademarks used herein are the property of Hunter Douglas.
Parkland® Wood Blinds
Parkland Wood Blinds
Contents
2" & 2½" with LiteRise® ................................................................................................................... 2
2" & 2½" with SimpleLift™.............................................................................................................. 4
2" & 2½" w/SimpleLift™ w/PowerView® Gen 3............................................................................ 6
2" & 2½" Non-Operable Specialty Shapes...................................................................................... 8

400	 7004034400	 Golden Sand
405	 7004034405	 Gray Flannel
349	 7004033349	 Oak
974	 7004033974	 Pearl
018	 7004034018	 Satin Silver
748	 7004034748	 Shadow Gray
462	 7004034462	 Spice
378	 7004034378	 Sweet Chocolate
361	 50191502100	 Tender Taupe
820	 7004034820	 Umber
234	 7004034234	 Venetian Bronze
Tape Buttons
Parkland® Wood Blinds
16
Color Number Description 12" Wand 16" Wand 24" Wand
114 Amaretto WDA12114 WDA16114 WDA24114
1060 Bittersweet 50089102106 50089112106 50089122106
112 Black WDA12112 WDA16112 WDA24112
1010 Carbon 50089102101 50089112101 50089122101
873 Classic White WDA12873 WDA16873 WDA24873
1020 Cobblestone 50089102102 50089112102 50089122102
869 Cottage Pine WDA12869 WDA16869 WDA24869
1040 Cypress 50089102104 50089112104 50089122104
1000 Elemental 50089102100 50089112100 50089122100
471 Espresso WDA12471 WDA16471 WDA24471
427 Fine China WDA12427 WDA16427 WDA24427
1030 Flaxen 50089102103 50089112103 50089122103
868 Gardenia WDA12868 WDA16868 WDA24868
804 Golden Oak WDA12804 WDA16804 WDA24804
962 Journal White WDA12962 WDA16962 WDA24962
612 Latte WDA12612 WDA16612 WDA24612
809 Linen WDA12809 WDA16809 WDA24809
480 Mission Oak WDA12480 WDA16480 WDA24480
806 Pecan WDA12806 WDA16806 WDA24806
991 Platinum Wash WDA12991 WDA16991 WDA24991
634 Salt and Pepper WDA12634 WDA16634 WDA24634
018 Satin Silver WDA12018 WDA16018 WDA24018
198 Sterling WDA12198 WDA16198 WDA24198
1050 Stonybrook 50089102105 50089112105 50089122105
618 Tuscany WDA12618 WDA16618 WDA24618
870 Warm Cherry WDA12870 WDA16870 WDA24870
Wands
Wands continued next page.
Parkland® Wood Blinds
17
Color Number Description 30" Wand 36" Wand 48" Wand
114 Amaretto WDA30114 WDA36114 WDA48114
1060 Bittersweet 50089132106 50089142106 50089152106
112 Black WDA30112 WDA36112 WDA48112
1010 Carbon 50089132101 50089142101 50089152101
873 Classic White WDA30873 WDA36873 WDA48873
1020 Cobblestone 50089132102 50089142102 50089152102
869 Cottage Pine WDA30869 WDA36869 WDA48869
1040 Cypress 50089132104 50089142104 50089152104
1000 Elemental 50089132100 50089142100 50089152100
471 Espresso WDA30471 WDA36471 WDA48471
427 Fine China WDA30427 WDA36427 WDA48427
1030 Flaxen 50089132103 50089142103 50089152103
868 Gardenia WDA30868 WDA36868 WDA48868
804 Golden Oak WDA30804 WDA36804 WDA48804
962 Journal White WDA30962 WDA36962 WDA48962
612 Latte WDA30612 WDA36612 WDA48612
809 Linen WDA30809 WDA36809 WDA48809
480 Mission Oak WDA30480 WDA36480 WDA48480
806 Pecan WDA30806 WDA36806 WDA48806
991 Platinum Wash WDA30991 WDA36991 WDA48991
634 Salt and Pepper WDA30634 WDA36634 WDA48634
018 Satin Silver WDA30018 WDA36018 WDA48018
198 Sterling WDA30198 WDA36198 WDA48198
1050 Stonybrook 50089132105 50089142105 50089152105
618 Tuscany WDA30618 WDA36618 WDA48618
870 Warm Cherry WDA30870 WDA36870 WDA48870
Wands (Continued)
Parkland® Wood Blinds
18
Color PCN Description